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The Burnsall Junior Fell Races
 at Burnsall on Saturday 24th August 2019

   Under 9 - Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 22 Thomas Jebb Bingley Harriers & Ac
2 27 Charlie Headley Grassington
3 28 Freddy Hird Wharfedale Harriers
4 12 Isaac Rhodes Menston Primary
5 7 Evan Cullen St Theresa’s Ac
6 5 Sam Feather Westbrook Lane
7 3 Dalton Briscoe Parish School Skipton

   Under 9 - Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 1 A GallagherThompson Otley Ac
2 16 Mia McGoldrick Wharfedale Harriers
3 31 Beua Elliott Dark Peak Fell Runners Club
4 18 Pippa Singleton Ilkley Harriers Ac
5 32 Ruby Baxter Upperthong
6 30 Esme Elliott Unattached
7 15 Millie Bunn Etwall Primary School

   Under 11 - Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 66 Archie Patrick Unattached
2 67 Keighleysam Halifax Harriers & Ac
3 77 Holderoliver Ilkley Harriers Ac
4 76 Sam Weeks Unattached
5 80 Harvey Baxter Holmfirth Harriers Ac
6 56 Ted Parker Calder Valley Fell Runners
7 71 Daniel Temple Bingley Harriers & Ac
8 74 Seb Mantle Bingley Harriers & Ac
9 57 Connor Carpenter Orchard Primary
10 54 Brodie Briscoe Parish School Skipton
11 55 Eddie Kennis Horsforth Harriers

   Under 11 - Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 61 Ruby Claever Burnley Ac
2 60 Harriet Williams Otley Ac
3 75 Jebbisabelle Bingley Harriers & Ac
4 69 Martha Lake Otley Ac
5 73 Lucy Davey Wetherby Runners
6 65 Isla Bunn Etwall Primary School
7 70 Eloise Temple Bingley Harriers & Ac
8 53 Hermione Chapman Epsom & Ewell
9 59 Chambersannie Otley Ac
10 78 Jasmine Smith St Andrews

   Under 13 - Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 10 Harley Treitl Barlick Fell Runners
2 20 Daveytom Wetherby Runners
3 51 N GallagherThompson Otley Ac
4 14 Rufus Helm Holmfirth Harriers Ac
5 4 Bob Kellett Chorley Ac & Tri
6 19 Robbie Temple Bingley Harriers & Ac
7 11 Isaac Bunn Etwall Primary School
8 29 Finnan Docherty E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
9 23 Jacob Thorpe Gilderstone Spurs

   Under 13 - Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS

 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 6 Charlotte Chambers Otley Ac
2 17 Lily Singleton Ilkley Harriers Ac
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The Burnsall Junior Fell Races
 at Burnsall on Saturday 24th August 2019

   Under 15 - Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 68 Jack Keighley Unattached

   Under 15 - Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 79 Amelie Lane Wharfedale Harriers
2 64 Rebecca Flaherty Bingley Harriers & Ac
3 58 Chambersgeorge Otley Ac
4 52 Waldrensukie Unattached
5 62 Burdonjessica Holmfirth Harriers Ac

   Under 19  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 9 Alex Flaherty U17 1 Bingley Harriers & Ac
2 63 Harry Johnson U20 1 Halifax Harriers & Ac
3 8 James Johnson U17 2 Halifax Harriers & Ac
4 72 Wrightwilliam U20 2 Nene Valley Harriers
5 21 Samuel Mantle U17 3 Bingley Harriers & Ac
6 13 George Walker U17 4 UWS
7 2 Fiona Waldren L17 1 Otley Ac
8 26 Erin Bentley L17 2 Brooksbank, Halifax
9 25 Priestleyjane L17 3 Trinity Academy
10 24 Angel Bentley U17 5 Ryburn Valley

   Under 19 - Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 9 Alex Flaherty U17 1 Bingley Harriers & Ac
2 63 Harry Johnson U20 1 Halifax Harriers & Ac
3 8 James Johnson U17 2 Halifax Harriers & Ac
4 72 Wrightwilliam U20 2 Nene Valley Harriers
5 21 Samuel Mantle U17 3 Bingley Harriers & Ac
6 13 George Walker U17 4 UWS
7 24 Angel Bentley U17 5 Ryburn Valley

   Under 19 - Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 2 Fiona Waldren L17 1 Otley Ac
2 26 Erin Bentley L17 2 Brooksbank, Halifax
3 25 Priestleyjane L17 3 Trinity Academy

   Under 19 - Local Boy  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Num Name Club Time
1 13 George Walker U17 1 UWS
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